

CERTIFICATE OF PROPERTY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/13/2024

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.											
			OK PRODUCER	, AND THE CERTIFICATE	HOLDER.	CONTACT Karen Liljedahl, CPIA					
PRODUCER Gracey-Backer Inc.						NAME: Rateri Lijedani, Gria					
			word			(A/C, NO, EXT):					
275	Geo	rge Bush Boule	vard			E-MAIL ADDRESS: karen@gbifl.com PRODUCER CUSTOMER ID: 00021482					
Deli	ay B	each		FL	33444		INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIO			NAIC #	
INSURED						INSURER A : Mic	dvale Indemnity Co			27138M	
EW	SWE	ETS LLC				INSURER B :					
402	E AT	LANTIC AVE				INSURER C :					
						INSURER D :	INSURER D :				
Deli	ay B	each		FL	33483	INSURER E :					
						INSURER F :					
CO	/ER/	AGES		CERTIFICATE NUMBER:	CP241016						
Loc Tł IN Cl	LOCATION OF PREMISES / DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY (Attach ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, if more space is required) Loc# 00001 Bldg# 00001: 402 E ATLANTIC AVE Delray Beach FL 33483 THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.										
						POLICY EFFECTIVE POLICY EXPIRATION					
LTR		TYPE OF IN	SURANCE	POLICY NUMBER		DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)	COVERED PROPERTY		LIMITS	
А	\times	PROPERTY						BUILDING	\$		
	CAL	ISES OF LOSS	DEDUCTIBLES	_				PERSONAL PROPERTY	_{\$} 438		
		BASIC BUILDING BROAD CONTENTS SPECIAL \$1,000						BUSINESS INCOME	\$ 12 Months ALS		
								EXTRA EXPENSE			
	\times							RENTAL VALUE			
		EARTHQUAKE		BPP1097897		11/09/2024	11/09/2025	BLANKET BUILDING	LANKET PERS PROP \$		
	×	WIND	\$1,000	Bir 1037037				BLANKET PERS PROP			
		FLOOD						BLANKET BLDG & PP			
								Spoilage			
									\$		
				TYPE OF POLICY					\$		
	CAUSES OF LOSS								\$		
				POLICY NUMBER					\$		
									\$		
	CRIME TYPE OF POLICY								\$		
									\$		
									\$		
		BOILER & MACH							\$		
		EQUIPMENT BRE							\$		
									\$		
									\$		
SPECIAL CONDITIONS / OTHER COVERAGES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) CERTIFICATE HOLDER ADDED AS LOSS PAYEE ONLY AS THEIR INTERESTS MAY APPEAR.											
	CERTIFICATE HOLDER CANCELLATION										
		Kilwin's (Chocolates Francl sion Road	hise Inc.		SHOULD ANY THE EXPIRAT ACCORDANC	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				
		Petoske	у	MI	49770		AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Karen übedahl				

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1995-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.